
                          Prairie du Chien Middle School Invitational
                                        LaRiviere Park
                                  Prairie du Chien, Wisconsin
                                      September 18, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                             **** Girls' Junior High 1.5 Mile ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7423 Bridee Burks              8 Lancaster                      10:05.6  6:44 
      2    2 7436 Anna Murphy               8 Lancaster                      10:05.6  6:44 
      3    3 7376 Abri Brown                8 Boscobel Middle School         10:18.1  6:53 
      4    4 7486 Audrey Watson             8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:23.1  6:56 
      5    5 7480 Teagan Radloff            7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:47.5  7:12 
      6    6 7407 Julia Thompson            7 Dodgeville Ms                  11:06.2  7:25 
      7    7 7405 Ella Peterson             8 Dodgeville Ms                  11:09.7  7:27 
      8    8 7429 Finley Knapp              8 Lancaster                      11:20.0  7:34 
      9    9 7479 Tannah Radloff            5 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:22.0  7:35 
     10   10 7443 Meg Walker                8 Lancaster                      11:23.3  7:36 
     11   11 7455 Sydney Moser              8 Mfl Marmac Middle School       11:24.9  7:37 
     12   12 7434 Leah Muench               6 Lancaster                      11:26.2  7:38 
     13   13 7377 Avery Brown               8 Boscobel Middle School         11:28.0  7:39 
     14   14 7380 Maddie Fritz              8 Boscobel Middle School         11:31.9  7:42 
     15   15 7452 Kaylee Bachman            8 Mfl Marmac Middle School       11:32.3  7:42 
     16   16 7470 Eowyn Earle               7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:33.5  7:43 
     17   17 7472 Ava Hager                 7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:42.3  7:49 
     18   18 7403 Anika Lord                8 Dodgeville Ms                  11:45.6  7:51 
     19   19 7469 Morgan Chase              7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:50.9  7:54 
     20   20 7382 Lilah Glasbrenner         6 Boscobel Middle School         11:52.7  7:56 
     21   21 7482 Shayla Straka             7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:54.2  7:57 
     22   22 7386 Clare Manning             8 Boscobel Middle School         11:54.3  7:57 
     23      7474 Payton Key                7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 12:02.9  8:02 
     24      7484 Sadie Torgerson           7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 12:14.0  8:10 
     25   23 7505 Anna Johnson              8 River Valley                   12:17.0  8:12 
     26   24 7503 Bobbi Ducharme            6 River Valley                   12:17.8  8:12 
     27   25 7502 Abi Cummings              8 River Valley                   12:19.9  8:14 
     28   26 7501 Sara Clary                6 River Valley                   12:21.1  8:15 
     29      7477 Hailie Myers              8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 12:22.3  8:15 
     30   27 7439 Maddie Schneider          7 Lancaster                      12:22.4  8:15 
     31   28 7425 Kelly Freymiller          8 Lancaster                      12:26.4  8:18 
     32      7421 Gianni Boebel             6 Lancaster                      12:30.9  8:21 
     33      7466 Regan Schuette              Mineral Point                  12:34.6  8:24 
     34   29 7388 Faith Vande Hey           6 Boscobel Middle School         12:40.5  8:27 
     35      7435 Katelynn Muldoon          6 Lancaster                      12:47.6  8:32 
     36   30 7381 Maribeth Fritz            6 Boscobel Middle School         12:51.2  8:35 
     37      7374 Lydia Belz                6 Boscobel Middle School         12:52.7  8:36 
     38      7440 Kylee Sitts               6 Lancaster                      12:53.2  8:36 
     39      7383 Gretta Grassel            6 Boscobel Middle School         12:55.0  8:37 
     40      7427 Malaina Graney            6 Lancaster                      12:57.6  8:39 
     41      7481 Kylee Rogers              7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 12:59.9  8:40 
     42      7471 Josie Eastman             7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 13:01.3  8:41 
     43      7476 Allison Mathies           5 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 13:01.6  8:42 
     44      7437 Brenna Ragatz             7 Lancaster                      13:08.1  8:46 
     45   31 7507 Madison Krey              8 River Valley                   13:09.0  8:46 
     46   32 7456 Alexis Ross               7 Mfl Marmac Middle School       13:09.8  8:47 
     47   33 7404 Tressa Miller             7 Dodgeville Ms                  13:11.0  8:48 
     48      7441 Mikayla Smith             7 Lancaster                      13:33.0  9:02 
     49      7431 Maddie Marshall           7 Lancaster                      13:39.4  9:07 
     50   34 7500 Lily Borucki              8 River Valley                   13:45.4  9:11 
     51      7384 Erin Knowles              6 Boscobel Middle School         13:46.0  9:11 
     52   35 7511 Svea Youngquist           6 River Valley                   13:51.2  9:15 
     53      7422 Eden Bowen                7 Lancaster                      13:56.8  9:18 
     54   36 7406 Allison Solberg-Kieler    8 Dodgeville Ms                  14:08.3  9:26 
     55      7464 Estella James               Mineral Point                  14:14.5  9:30 
     56      7424 Gabriella Dressler        8 Lancaster                      14:15.3  9:31 
     57      7504 Madeline Hutnick          8 River Valley                   14:19.0  9:33 
     58      7442 Kaitlyn Sokolik           6 Lancaster                      14:34.5  9:43 
     59      7485 Kennedy Trautsch          7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 14:52.3  9:55 
     60   37 7402 Maya Kramer               8 Dodgeville Ms                  14:54.6  9:57 
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  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      7387 Kennedy Seeley            6 Boscobel Middle School         14:57.3  9:59 
     62   38 7400 Annabel Bradley           8 Dodgeville Ms                  15:02.7 10:02 
     63      7483 Addee Torgerson           6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 15:06.2 10:05 
     64      7430 Shelby Knoble             7 Lancaster                      15:25.2 10:17 
     65      7432 Kate McWilliams           6 Lancaster                      15:31.3 10:21 
     66      7438 Brooke Schleicher         7 Lancaster                      15:39.9 10:27 
     67      7508 Natalie Larson            7 River Valley                   16:21.5 10:55 
     68      7428 Maelee Holman             6 Lancaster                      16:35.2 11:04 
     69      7465 Morgan Palzkill             Mineral Point                  16:59.6 11:20 
     70      7510 Avery Wilson              8 River Valley                   19:16.4 12:51 
     71   39 7457 Cadence Webber            7 Mfl Marmac Middle School       21:16.3 14:11 
     72   40 7454 Katiya Danilin            7 Mfl Marmac Middle School       21:16.4 14:11 
     73      7426 Natalee Fried             6 Lancaster                      21:34.7 14:24 
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                            **** Girls' Junior High Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    33  Lancaster                             (10:52.2  54:20.7 1:20.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Bridee Burks               8 10:05.6
  2      2  Anna Murphy                8 10:05.6
  3      8  Finley Knapp               8 11:20.0
  4     10  Meg Walker                 8 11:23.3
  5     12  Leah Muench                6 11:26.2
  6   ( 27) Maddie Schneider           7 12:22.4
  7   ( 28) Kelly Freymiller           8 12:26.4
  
  2.    51  Prairie Du Chien Middle School        (11:09.7  55:48.4 1:19.2)
====================================================
  1      4  Audrey Watson              8 10:23.1
  2      5  Teagan Radloff             7 10:47.5
  3      9  Tannah Radloff             5 11:22.0
  4     16  Eowyn Earle                7 11:33.5
  5     17  Ava Hager                  7 11:42.3
  6   ( 19) Morgan Chase               7 11:50.9
  7   ( 21) Shayla Straka              7 11:54.2
  
  3.    72  Boscobel Middle School                (11:25.0  57:05.0 1:36.2)
====================================================
  1      3  Abri Brown                 8 10:18.1
  2     13  Avery Brown                8 11:28.0
  3     14  Maddie Fritz               8 11:31.9
  4     20  Lilah Glasbrenner          6 11:52.7
  5     22  Clare Manning              8 11:54.3
  6   ( 29) Faith Vande Hey            6 12:40.5
  7   ( 30) Maribeth Fritz             6 12:51.2
  
  4.   100  Dodgeville MS                         (12:16.2  61:20.8 3:02.1)
====================================================
  1      6  Julia Thompson             7 11:06.2
  2      7  Ella Peterson              8 11:09.7
  3     18  Anika Lord                 8 11:45.6
  4     33  Tressa Miller              7 13:11.0
  5     36  Allison Solberg-Kieler     8 14:08.3
  6   ( 37) Maya Kramer                8 14:54.6
  7   ( 38) Annabel Bradley            8 15:02.7
  
  5.   129  River Valley                          (12:29.0  62:24.8 0:52.0)
====================================================
  1     23  Anna Johnson               8 12:17.0
  2     24  Bobbi Ducharme             6 12:17.8
  3     25  Abi Cummings               8 12:19.9
  4     26  Sara Clary                 6 12:21.1
  5     31  Madison Krey               8 13:09.0
  6   ( 34) Lily Borucki               8 13:45.4
  7   ( 35) Svea Youngquist            6 13:51.2
  
  6.   137  MFL MarMac Middle School              (15:44.0  78:39.7 9:51.5)
====================================================
  1     11  Sydney Moser               8 11:24.9
  2     15  Kaylee Bachman             8 11:32.3
  3     32  Alexis Ross                7 13:09.8
  4     39  Cadence Webber             7 21:16.3
  5     40  Katiya Danilin             7 21:16.4

Incomplete Teams:

Mineral Point                        


